Library Statistical Report for November 2017

Adult Circulation

Non-Fiction

Fiction

Magazines/Vertical File

E-Books (Net Library)
Downloadable E-Books (all depts.)
rbdigital (downloadable magazines)
Interlibrary Loans

SUBTOTAL--Adult

Audio-Visual Circulation

Blu-Ray (Adult)

Blu-Ray (Children's)
DVDs (Adult)

DVDs (Children's)

DVDs (Young Adult)

CD Spoken (Adult)

CD Spoken (Children's)
CD Spoken (Young Adult)
CD Music (Adult)

CD Music (Children's)
Games (Early Literacy)
Hoopla (all depts.)
Downloadable Audio (all depts.)

SUBTOTAL--AV

Children's & Youth Services Circulation

Non-Fiction
Fiction (includes Grab & Go)
Magazines

SUBTOTAL--Children's

Young Adult Circulation

Non-Fiction
Fiction
Magazines

SUBTOTAL--Young Adult

TOTAL MONTHLY CIRC
TOTAL Y.T.D. CIRC
In-house usage (not in circ total)

Previous Current Percent
Year Year Change
13,139 13,877 5.6%
16,331 15,977 -2.2%
623 631 1.3%

19 6 -68.4%
6,748 7,372 9.2%
481 383 -20.4%

91 116 27.5%
37,432 38,362 2.5%
6,136 6,133 0.0%
1,614 1,965 21.7%
14,771 13,338 -9.7%
12,300 12,179 -1.0%
75 55 -26.7%
5,283 4,162 -21.2%
1,007 1,050 4.3%
129 103 -20.2%
5,634 4,983 -11.6%
1,280 1,163 -9.1%
35 27 -22.9%
1,305 1,789 37.1%
4,029 4,905 21.7%
53,598 51,852 -3.3%
13,246 13,101 -1.1%
53,696 58,264 8.5%
469 383 -18.3%
67,411 71,748 6.4%
446 387 -13.2%
3,673 3,375 -8.1%
11 124 1027.3%
4,130 3,886 -5.9%
162,571 165,848 2.0%
1,983,351 1,978,245 -0.26%
6,340 5,390 -15.0%

Current
YTD

168,138
202,581
6,566
300
85,823
5,590
1,077

470,075

73,284
22,180
163,316
142,347
1,195
50,265
12,428
1,422
57,651
13,646
342
18,095
56,279

612,450

161,799
669,435
5,079

836,313

6,009
53,154
244
59,407
1,978,245

72,810



Previous Current

Year Year

Number of HOLDS placed 14,247 16,304
Beginning bookstock 298,807 372,064
Additions 3,354 0
Withdrawals 1,041 0
Net bookstock 301,120 301,991
Beginning audiovisual materials 72,527 0
Additions 739 0
Withdrawals 646 0
Net audiovisual materials 72,620 64,671
Total Net Materials 373,740 366,662
Days open during month 29 29
Door count 54,171 63,273
Digital Media Lab 198 803
ccpl2go 750 858
Average daily circulation 5,606 5,719

Break down by department (totals included above in circulation):

TOTAL Downloadable audio -- all departments 4,905
Downloadable audio -- adult 0
Downloadable audio -- children 0
Downloadable audio -- YA 0
TOTAL Downloadable E-Books -- all departments 7,372
Downloadable E-Books -- adult 0
Downloadable E-Books -- children 0
Downloadable E-Books -- YA 0

Percent Current
Change YTD
14.4% 177,844
372,064

0

0

0.3% 301,991

0

0

0

-10.9% 64,671
-1.9% 366,662
326

16.8% 561,544
8,725

14.4% 9,638
2.0% 6,068

CURRENT MONTH

PROGRAMMING # of programs # of attendees

Adult 23 250
AV 2 135
Children's 126 4,295
YA 8 159
Foundation 4 215
Other 5 595
TOTAL 168 5,649

PREVIOUS YEAR MONTH

PROGRAMMING # of programs # of attendees

CURRENT Y-T-D
# of programs # of attendees

232 4,387
24 2,457
1,581 51,856
82 5,396
51 2,351
22 10,616
1,992 77,063

PREVIOUS Y-T-D
# of programs # of attendees

Adult 25 429 213 3,875
AV 2 129 22 2,143
Children's 115 3,130 1,518 50,537
YA 5 168 109 5,803
Foundation 2 90 29 1,831
Other 2 521 15 1,078
TOTAL 151 4,467 1,906 65,267
ccpl2go (Mobile Library) -- totals included above in circulation
THIS MONTH CURRENT Y-T-D
# of Items checked out 1,833 17,969
# of Stops 94 1,006
Doorcount (not included above) 858 10,013
CURRENT MONTH ccpl2go BREAK DOWN of items checked out
ITEM CAT ADULT JUVENILE YA TOTAL
MBLU-RAY 36 49 0 85
MBOOK 284 1,090 16 1,390
MBOOK-AV 0 25 0 25
MCD-SPOKEN 3 4 0 7
MDVD 92 234 0 326
TOTALS 415 1,402 16 1,833



