Library Statistical Report for November 2017

Adult Circulation	Previous <u>Year</u>	Current <u>Year</u>	Percent <u>Change</u>	Current <u>YTD</u>
Non-Fiction	13,139	13,877	5.6%	168,138
Fiction	16,331	15,977	-2.2%	202,581
Magazines/Vertical File	623	631	1.3%	6,566
E-Books (Net Library)	19	6 7.272	-68.4%	300
Downloadable E-Books (all depts.)	6,748	7,372	9.2% -20.4%	85,823
rbdigital (downloadable magazines) Interlibrary Loans	481 91	383 116	-20.4% 27.5%	5,590 1,077
SUBTOTALAdult	37,432	38,362	2.5%	470,075
Audio-Visual Circulation				
Blu-Ray (Adult)	6,136	6,133	0.0%	73,284
Blu-Ray (Children's)	1,614	1,965	21.7%	22,180
DVDs (Adult)	14,771	13,338	-9.7%	163,316
DVDs (Children's)	12,300	12,179	-1.0%	142,347
DVDs (Young Adult)	75	55	-26.7%	1,195
CD Spoken (Adult)	5,283	4,162	-21.2%	50,265
CD Spoken (Children's)	1,007	1,050	4.3%	12,428
CD Spoken (Young Adult)	129	103	-20.2%	1,422
CD Music (Adult)	5,634	4,983	-11.6%	57,651
CD Music (Children's)	1,280	1,163	-9.1%	13,646
Games (Early Literacy)	35	27	-22.9%	342
Hoopla (all depts.)	1,305	1,789	37.1%	18,095
Downloadable Audio (all depts.)	4,029	4,905	21.7%	56,279
SUBTOTALAV	53,598	51,852	-3.3%	612,450
Children's & Youth Services Circulati	<u>on</u>			
Non-Fiction	13,246	13,101	-1.1%	161,799
Fiction (includes Grab & Go)	53,696	58,264	8.5%	669,435
Magazines	469	383	-18.3%	5,079
SUBTOTALChildren's	67,411	71,748	6.4%	836,313
Young Adult Circulation				
Non-Fiction	446	387	-13.2%	6,009
Fiction	3,673	3,375	-8.1%	53,154
Magazines	11	124	1027.3%	244
SUBTOTALYoung Adult	4,130	3,886	-5.9%	59,407
TOTAL MONTHLY CIRC	162,571	165,848	2.0%	1,978,245
TOTAL WONTHEY CIRC	1,983,351	1,978,245	-0.26%	1,310,240
	• •	• •		70.040
In-house usage (not in circ total)	6,340	5,390	-15.0%	72,810

	Previous	Current	Percent	Current
	<u>Year</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Change</u>	YTD
Number of UOLDS pleased				
Number of HOLDS placed	14,247	16,304	14.4%	177,844
Beginning bookstock	298,807	372,064		372,064
Additions	3,354	0		0
Withdrawals	1,041	0		0
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	0.00/	
Net bookstock	301,120	301,991	0.3%	301,991
Beginning audiovisual materials	72,527	0		0
Additions	739	0		0
Withdrawals	646	0		0
		•		•
Net audiovisual materials	72,620	64,671	-10.9%	64,671
Total Net Materials	373,740	366,662	-1.9%	366,662
Days open during month	29	29		326
, , ,			40.00/	
Door count	54,171	63,273	16.8%	561,544
Digital Media Lab	198	803		8,725
ccpl2go	750	858	14.4%	9,638
Average daily circulation	5,606	5,719	2.0%	6,068
Average daily circulation	3,000	5,719	2.076	0,000
Break down by department (totals incl	luded above in cir	culation):		
TOTAL Downloadable audio all d		4,905		
	epartificitis	_		
Downloadable audio adult		0		
Downloadable audio children		0		
Downloadable audio YA		0		
	II danaantusaata	•		
TOTAL Downloadable E-Books a	ii departments	7,372		
Downloadable E-Books adult		0		
Downloadable E-Books children		0		
Downloadable E-Books YA		0		
Downloadable E Books 171	CUDDEN	T MONTH	CURRE	NT Y-T-D
PROGRAMMING	# of programs	# of attendees	# of programs	# of attendees
Adult	23	250	232	
Adult	23	250	232	4,387
Adult AV	23 2	250 135	232 24	4,387 2,457
Adult AV Children's	23 2 126	250 135 4,295	232 24 1,581	4,387 2,457 51,856
Adult AV	23 2	250 135	232 24	4,387 2,457
Adult AV Children's YA	23 2 126	250 135 4,295 159	232 24 1,581 82	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation	23 2 126 8 4	250 135 4,295 159 215	232 24 1,581 82 51	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other	23 2 126 8 4 5	250 135 4,295 159 215 595	232 24 1,581 82 51 22	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation	23 2 126 8 4	250 135 4,295 159 215	232 24 1,581 82 51	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other	23 2 126 8 4 5	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109	# 4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15	# 4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 15 2 15	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL Ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above)	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above)	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013 ms checked out	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above) CURRENT MONT	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858 TH ccpl2go BREA ADULT	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above)	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013 ms checked out	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above) CURRENT MONT ITEM CAT MBLU-RAY	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 Cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858 TH ccpl2go BREA ADULT 36	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013 ms checked out YA 0	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above) CURRENT MONT ITEM CAT MBLU-RAY MBOOK	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858 TH ccpl2go BREA ADULT 36 284	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013 ms checked out YA 0 16	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267 D TOTAL 85 1,390
Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL PROGRAMMING Adult AV Children's YA Foundation Other TOTAL ccpl2go (Mobile Library) totals in # of Items checked out # of Stops Doorcount (not included above) CURRENT MONT ITEM CAT MBLU-RAY	23 2 126 8 4 5 168 PREVIOUS Y # of programs 25 2 115 5 2 2 151 Cluded above in THIS MONTH 1,833 94 858 TH ccpl2go BREA ADULT 36	250 135 4,295 159 215 595 5,649 EAR MONTH # of attendees 429 129 3,130 168 90 521 4,467 circulation	232 24 1,581 82 51 22 1,992 PREVIO # of programs 213 22 1,518 109 29 15 1,906 CURRENT Y-T-L 17,969 1,006 10,013 ms checked out YA 0	4,387 2,457 51,856 5,396 2,351 10,616 77,063 US Y-T-D # of attendees 3,875 2,143 50,537 5,803 1,831 1,078 65,267 TOTAL 85 1,390

TOTALS

1,402

1,833

MDVD

MCD-SPOKEN